1 of 4
MINIATURE COUPLINGS—MOL Series
by Masahide Satoh*
* Manager of Development Dept., Nabeya Bi-tech Kaisha
Introduction
Among the shaft-ends and the
couplings (here I will refer those
that correct alignment) that connect

Torque
Max. Rot.
Frequency
Mass
Moment of
Inertia
Static Tors.
Stiffness
Errors of
Ecc.
Errors of
Ang.
Catalog
Number
(mm) (N·m) (min-1) (g) (kg·m2) (N·m /rad) (mm) (°á)
MOL-16 16 7 18 M3 0.7 9500 7 3.2x10-7 31 1.0
MOL-20 20 9 23 M4 1.2 7600 14 1.1x10-6 60 1.5
MOL-25 25 11 28 M5 2 6100 27 3.0x10-6 140 2.0
MOL-32 32 13 33 M6 4.5 4800 50 9.5x10-6 280 2.5
MOL-40 40 14 32 M6 9 3800 80 2.3x10-5 540 3.0
MOL-50 50 17 38 M8 18 3100 150 6.7x10-5 820 3.5
MOL-63 60 21 47 M10 36 2400 300 2.2x10-4 1900 4.0
MOL-16C 16 13 29 M2.5 0.7 9500 12 5.8x10-7 31 1.0
MOL-20C 20 14 33 M2.5 1.2 7600 19 1.5x10-6 60 1.5
MOL-25C 25 17 39 M3 2 6100 36 4.4x10-6 140 2.0
MOL-32C 32 19 45 M4 4.5 4800 69 1.4x10-5 280 2.5
MOL-40C 40 23 50 M5 9 3800 130 4.1x10-5 540 3.0
MOL-50C 50 27 58 M6 18 3100 230 1.2x10-4 820 3.5
MOL-63C 63 33 71 M8 36 2400 450 3.7x10-4 1900 4.0
3
Create PDF with GO2PDF for free, if you wish to remove this line, click here to buy Virtual PDF Printer
5 of 4